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Georgia Department of Education 

Parent Engagement Program 

Parent Involvement Coordinator (PIC) Mentor Assignments 

Mentor Mentee 

Linda Cooke, Parent Involvement Facilitator 
Liberty County Schools 
Snelson Golden Middle School 
912-877-3112 
lcooke@liberty.k12.ga.us 

Alicia Brooks, PIC 
Dublin City Schools 
Dublin Middle/High School 
478-272-8122 or 4727 
alicia.brooks@dublincityschools.us 

Cheryl Mitchell, PIC 
Thomas County Schools 
Thomas County Middle School 
(229) 225-4394 (P) 
chmitchell@thomas.k12.ga.us 

Amanda Hewett, Family Engagement Specialist 
Barrow County Schools 
Westside Middle School 
770-307-2972 
amanda.hewett@barrow.k12.ga.us 

Dorothy Crimes, Graduation Specialist/PIC 
Webster County Schools 
Webster County Elementary/Middle School 
229-828-3365 
dcrimes@webster.k12.ga.us 

Amanda Wright, Parent Liaison/Academic Coach 
Effingham County Schools 
Springfield Elementary School 
912-754-3326 
awright@effingham.k12.ga.us 

Christie Wilbanks, Family Advocate 
Gordon County Schools 
Red Bud Elementary School 
706-879-5322  
cwilbanks@gcbe.org 

Andri Pilgrim, Title I Lead 
Bremen City Schools 
Jones Elementary School 
770-537-4352 
andri.pilgrim@bremencs.com 

Grace Davis, District PIC 
Catoosa County Schools 
423-593-5062 
gdavis@catoosa.k12.ga.us 

Anita Flowers, District PIC 
Taylor County Schools 
478-862-4856 
aflowers@taylor.k12.ga.us 

Teresa Holland, Pre-K Coordinator 
Toombs County Schools 
Toombs Central Elementary School 
912-565-7781 
hollandt@toombs.k12.ga.us 

Becky Moore, Pre-K Parent/Activities Coordinator 
Lanier County Schools 
229-482-3966 
bmoore@lanier.k12.ga.us 

Teresa Thompson, District PIC 
Walton County Schools 
770-207-3154 
tmthompson@walton.k12.ga.us 

Beth Mallett, District PIC 
Murray County Schools 
706-517-8011 
beth.mallett@murray.k12.ga.us 
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Mentor Mentee 

Kali Preston, PIC 
Fulton County Schools 
Stonewall Tell Elementary School 
770-969-3430 
PrestonK1@fulton.k12.ga.us 

Beth Peterson, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Minor Elementary School 
770-806-2227 
Beth_s_peterson@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Tracy Belt, PIC 
Muscogee County Schools 
Brewer Elementary School 
706-748-2479 
tbelt@mcsdga.net  

Betsy Keen, Title I Parent Resource Coordinator 
Burke County Schools 
SGA Elementary School 
478-569-4322 
bkeen@burke.k12.ga.us 

Leann Shell, PIC 
Glynn County Schools 
Sterling Elementary School 
912-279-1509 Ext. 5571 
leann.shell@glynn.k12.ga.us 

Bruce Wilkerson, Title I Intervention Specialist 
Camden County Schools 
St. Mary’s Elementary 
912-882-4839 
bwilkerson@camden.k12.ga.us 

Tawana Miller, Title I Director 
Fulton County Schools 
404-669-8217 
millert@fulton.k12.ga.us 

Celeste Strohl, Title I Coordinator 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Instructional Support Center 
678-301-7066 
Celeste_strohl@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Amy Hughes, PIC 
Coffee County Schools 
Westside Elementary School 
912-384-5506 
amy.hughes@coffee.k12.ga.us 

Christy Lee, PIC 
Catoosa County Schools 
Tiger Creek Elementary 
865-604-8245 
lee.ranch@yahoo.com 

Fran White, Title I Parent Involvement Consultant 
Cobb County School District 
770-437 5932 
fran.white@cobbk12.org 

Connie Davis, Title I Program Specialist 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Instructional Support Center 
678-301-6835 
Connie_davis@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Regina Bacon, District PIC 
Catoosa County Public Schools 
423-304-6799 
rbacon@catoosa.k12.ga.us 

Constance Dean, District PIC 
Taylor County Schools 
478-862-4856 
cdean@taylor.k12.ga.us 

Angie Terrell, PIC 
Carroll County Schools 
Temple Elementary School 
770-562-3076 
Angie.Terrell@CarrollCountySchools.com 

Criss Emmons, PIC 
Dublin City Schools 
Susie Dasher Elementary 
478-277-4679 
Criss.emmons@dublincityschools.us 

Allen Kicklighter, Director of Federal Programs 
Burke County Public Schools 
706-554-8052 
akicklighter@burke.k12.ga.us 

Daphne Howard, PIC 
Dublin City Schools 
Saxton Heights & Moore St. Elem 
478-277-9817 
Daphne.howard@dublincityschools.us 
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Mentor Mentee 

Waple Griffin, PIC 
Fulton County Schools 
Love T. Nolan Elementary School 
770-991-7950 
griffinw@fulton.k12.ga.us 

Darren Boyce, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Anderson-Livsey Elementary School 
678-344-2083 
Darren_boyce@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Greg Wingo, PIC 
Gilmer County Schools 
Gilmer High School 
706-276-5000   
gwingo@gilmerschools.com 

Dave Brown, School & Family Liaison 
Burke County Schools 
Burke County High School 
706-554-6691 
dbrown@burke.k12.ga.us 

Patti Sullivan, District Parent Outreach Specialist  
Douglas County Schools 
770-651-2118 
Patti.sullivan@douglas.k12.ga.us 

Debbie Carlisle, District PIC 
Newton County Schools 
770-787-1330 ext. 3345 or 1261 
carlisle.debbie@newton.k12.ga.us 

Shelley Dunlap, PIC 
Jones County Schools 
Wells Primary School 
478-742-5959 
sdunlap@jones.k12.ga.us 

Debby Gilliam, PIC 
Pike County Schools 
Pike County Primary School 
770-567-4769 
gilliad@pike.k12.ga.us 

Denine Pope, Parent Outreach Facilitator  
Douglas County Schools 
Annette Winn Elementary School 
770-651-3148 
denine.pope@douglas.k12.ga.us 

Deirdra Jones, School Counselor 
Butts County Schools 
Daughtery Elementary School 
770-504-2300 or 2356 
jonesd@butts.k12.ga.us 

Mimi Elliott-Gower, Counselor 
Clarke County Schools 
Barrow Elementary School 
706-543-2676  ext. 38306 
elliottgowerm@clarke.k12.ga.us 

Diane Griffin, Counselor 
Barrow County Schools 
Yargo Elementary School 
770-867-1147 
dgriffin@barrow.k12.ga.us 

Wanda Compton, Parent Liaison/Mentor 
Oglethorpe County Schools 
706-743-7934 
wcompton@oglethorpe.k12.ga.us 

Dona Harris, School Social Worker/PIC 
Atlanta Area School for the Deaf 
404-298-3613 
doharris@doe.k12.ga.us 

Tammie Smith, Title I Director 
Tift County Schools 
229-387-2400 
tsmith@tiftschools.com 

Elgin Dixon, Title I Director 
Dublin City Schools 
478-272-3440 
elgin.dixon@dublincityschools.us 

Ginger Baldwin , Parent Involvement Specialist 
Monroe County Schools 
T.G. Scott Elementary 
478-994-3495 
ginger.baldwin@monroe.k12.ga.us 

Elizabeth Reid, Parent Outreach Facilitator 
Douglas County Schools 
Eastside Elementary School 
770-651-3821 
elizabeth.reid@douglas.k12.ga.us 

Pamela Baisden, Parent Involvement Specialist 
Fulton County Schools 
404-669-8217 
Baisdenp@fulton.k12.ga.us 

Erin Buckley, Title I Program Specialist 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Instructional Support Center 
678-301-7069 
Erin_buckley@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 
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Mentor Mentee 

Shirley Washington, PIC 
Peach County Schools 
Peach County High School 
478-825-8258 
swashington@peachschools.org 

Felecia Hills, Parent Liaison 
Effingham County Schools 
Effingham County High School 
912-754-6491 
fhills@effingham.k12.ga.us 

Christine Brosky,Title I Director 
Gainesville City Schools 
770-536-5275 
christine.Brosky@gcssk12.net 

Gina Dills, Director of Federal & State Programs 
White County Schools 
706-865-2255 
gdills@white.k12.ga.us 

Annetta Richardson, PIC 
Dekalb County School System 
Jolly Elementary School 
678-676-5832 
asr7217@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us 

Hope Boyd, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Jenkins Elementary School 
770-377-3479 
Hope_boyd@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Wausheka McClary, District PIC 
Elbert County School System 
706-213-4050 
wmcclary@elbert.k12.ga.us 

Jamie Segear, Title I Specialist 
Camden County Schools 
912-729-5687 
jsegear@camden.k12.ga.us 

Belinda Parks, PIC 
Tift County Schools 
Len Lastinger Primary School 
229-387-2420 
bparks@tiftschools.com    

Jan Davis, Parent Liaison/Early Learning Specialist 
Effingham County Schools 
Central Learning Center 
912-754-6417 
jandavis@effingham.k12.ga.us 

Linda DuBose, PIC 
Fulton County Schools 
Hapeville Elementary School 
404-669-8220 
duboseL@fultonschools.org  

Jennifer Frame, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Cedar Hill Elementary School 
770-822-1263 
Jennifer_frame@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Nury Crawford, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Lawrenceville Elementary School 
770-513-6879 
Nury_Crawford@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Jessica LaVerde, PIC 
Odyssey School System 
Georgia Cyber Academy 
770-565-7954 
jlaverde@gacyber.org 

Darlene Bruce, Principal 
Camden County Schools 
Mamie Lou Gross Elementary School 
912-576-4800 
dbruce@camden.k12.ga.us 

Joyce Rowe, Principal 
Butts County Schools 
Daughtery Elementary School 
770-504-2356 
rowej@butts.k12.ga.us 

Cynthia Bruce, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Nesbit Elementary School 
770-414-2771 
Cynthia_A_Bruce@Gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Judy Hodges, School Counselor/PIC 
Butts County Schools 
Stark Elementary School 
7701-775-9470 
hodgesj@butts.k12.ga.us 

Tonyour Alexander, PIC 
Valdosta City Schools 
J.L. Lomax Elementary School 
229-333-8520 
tmalexander@gocats.org 

Karla Murray, Instructional Coach/PIC 
Wayne County Schools 
Odum Elementary School 
912-586-2225 
kmurray@wayne.k12.ga.us 
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Mentor Mentee 

Catherine Burden, Title I Parent Resource 
Coordinator 
Dooly County Schools 
Dooly County Elementary School 
229-645-3421 
cburden@dooly.k12.ga.us 

Kathy Allen, Title I Parent Resource Coordinator 
Burke County Schools 
Waynesboro Primary School 
706-554-5125 
kallen@burke.k12.ga.us 

Martha Ann Todd, Assistant Title I Director 
Meriweather County Schools 
706-672-4297 
 marthaann.todd@meriwether.k12.ga.us 

LaTonja Turner, Title I Director 
Taylor County Schools 
478-862-4855 
lturner@taylor.k12.ga.us 

Ginger Baldwin  
Monroe County Schools 
T.G. Scott Elementary 
478-994-3495 
ginger.baldwin@monroe.k12.ga.us 

Lesley Chance, Academic Coach  
Catoosa County Schools 
Ringgold Middle School 
706-935-3381 
lchance.rms@catoosa.k12.ga.us 

Susan McCoy, PIC 
Douglas County Schools 
North Douglas Elementary School 
770-651-4800 
susan.mccoy@douglas.k12.ga.us 

Leslie Johnson, Instructional Coach/PIC 
Wayne County Schools 
Jesup Elementary 
912-427-1033 
ljohnson@wayne.k12.ga.us 

Andrea Lott, Family Engagement Coordinator 
Barrow County Schools 
678-350-4796 
andrea.lott@barrow.k12.ga.us    

Lisa Kicklighter, Instructional Coach 
Wayne County Schools 
Wayne County High School 
912-427-1088 
lkicklighter@wayne.k12.ga.us 

Deborah Browne, PIC 
Clarke County Schools 
Winterville Elementary School 
706-357-5222 
browned@clarke.k12.ga.us  

Lissette Romero, PIC 
Barrow County Schools 
Yargo Elementary School 
770-867-1147 
lissette.romero@barrow.k12.ga.us 

Mary Matthews, PIC 
Houston County Schools 
Miller Elementary School 
478-929-7814 
mary.matthews@hcbe.net 

Margaret Roberts, Instructional Coach/PIC 
Wayne County Schools 
Screven Elementary 
912-579-2261 
mroberts@wayne.k12.ga.us 

Tina Tucker, PIC 
Coffee County Schools 
Broxton Elementary School 
912-720-5566 
tina.tucker@coffee.k12.ga.us 

Marie Nelson, PIC 
Catoosa County Schools 
Ringgold Elementary School 
706-965-9947 
mnelson9947@comcast.net 

Rashelle Sanders, PIC 
Bibb County Schools 
Ballard-Hudson Middle School 
478-779-3400 ext. 3380 
rsanders.ballard@bibb.k12.ga.us 

Mariella Manhatton, Parent Liaison 
Effingham County Schools 
Effingham County Middle School 
912-772-7001 
mmanhatton@effingham.k12.ga.us 
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Mentor Mentee 

Donna Power, PIC 
Gwinnett County Schools 
Louise Radloff Middle School 
678-245-3417 
Donna_Power@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Melita Studstill, Interrelated Teacher 
Savannah-Chatham Public Schools 
West Chatham Middle School 
912-395-3650 
melita.studstill@sccpss.com 

Chavann Samuels, PIC 
Clayton County Schools 
Riverdale Middle School 
770-994-4045 
csamuels@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Michael Doyne, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Lilburn Middle School 
770-638-2383 
michael_doyne@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Barbara Ezell, PIC 
Peach County Schools 
Fort Valley Middle School 
478-825-2413 
bezell@peachschools.org 

Natalie Newvine, PIC 
Charlton County Schools 
Bethune Middle School 
912-496-2360 
nnewvine@charlton.k12.ga.us 

Jane Mills, Title I Secretary 
Thomas County Schools 
229-225-4380 
jamills@thomas.k12.ga.us  

Paula Wyatt, Title I Secretary 
Dublin City Schools 
478-277-4301 
paula.wyatt@dublincityschools.us 

Cheryl Stephens, PIC 
Appling County Schools  
912-367-8821 
Cheryl.Stephens@appling.k12.ga.us 

Shari Giddens, Parent Resource Coordinator 
Bryan County Schools 
912-653-4386 
sgiddens@bryan.k12.ga.us 

Kelly Butler, PIC 
Monroe County Schools 
Bank Stephens Middle School 
478-994-6186 
kelley.butler@monroe.k12.ga.us 

Sharon Brown, PIC 
Catoosa County Schools 
Ringgold Middle School 
706-935-3381 
sdbrown.rms@catoosa.k12.ga.us 

Rhonda Andrews, Director of Elementary Schools 
Habersham County Schools 
706-754-2118 
randrews@habersham.k12.ga.us 

Sohmer McKibben, Assistant Principal 
Butts County Schools 
Jackson Elementary School 
770-775-9480 
mckibbens@district.butts.k12.ga.us 

Regena Baker, PIC 
Glynn County Schools 
Glyndale Elementary School 
912-264-8740 ext. 3405 
rbaker@glynn.k12.ga.us 

Suzette Williamson, Instructional Coach/PIC 
Wayne County Schools 
James Bacon Elementary 
912-427-1077 
swilliamson@wayne.k12.ga.us 

Sasceria Weathers,  Family/Community Liaison 
Clayton County Schools 
M.D. Roberts Middle School 
678-479-0100  
ssweathers@clayton.k12.ga.us 

Tammy Ellis, PIC 
Catoosa County Schools 
Lakeview Middle School 
423-505-3925 

Brenda Edison, PIC 
Dekalb County School System 
Fairington Elementary School 
678-676-8724 
Brenda_d_edison@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us 

Tandy Button, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Alcova Elementary School 
678-226-7996 
Tandy_button@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 
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Mentor Mentee 

Carla Cainion, District PIC 
Houston County Schools 
478-988-6128 
carla.cainion@hcbe.net 

Tara Terrell, District PIC 
Lanier County Schools 
229-482-3966 
tterrell@lanier.k12.ga.us 

Carol Barnes,District PIC 
Madison County Schools 
706-795-2191 
cbarnes@madison.k12.ga.us 

Tarsha Brown Beal, District PIC 
Tattnall County Schools 
All K-8 (CE/MS, GE/MS, RE/MS) 
912-557-6711 ext. 237 
tbeal@tattnall.k12.ga.us 

Sherry Jordan, Parent Liaison  
Bulloch County Schools 
Nevils Elementary School 
912-839-3405   
sjordan@bulloch.k12.ga.us 

Terri Surrency, Instructional Coach/PIC 
Wayne County Schools 
Martha Smith Elementary 
912-427-1044 
tsurrency@wayne.k12.ga.us 

Carole Bland, District PIC  
Griffin Spalding School System 
770-229-3796 
carole.bland@gscs.org 

Tina Black, District PIC 
Floyd County Schools 
706-234-1031 ext. 7186 
tblack@floydboe.net 

Meticho O’Neal, PIC 
Muscogee County Schools  
G W Carver High School 
706-748-2499 
moneal@mcsdga.net 

Williard Weston, PIC 
Terrell County Schools 
Terrell County High School 
229-995-2229 
woweston@mail.tcgreenwave.net 

Anderia Russell, District PIC  
Dekalb County School System 
678-676-0312 
anderia_russell@fc.dekalb.k12.ga.us 

Wrae Croom, Title I Specialist 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
678-301-6834 
wrae_croom@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 

Charma Shaw, PIC 
Fulton County Schools 
Renaissance Elementary School 
770-306-4320 
shawc@fulton.k12.ga.us 

Valerie Dickey, PIC 
Gwinnett County Public Schools 
Shiloh Elementary School 
770-736-2129 
valerie_dickey@gwinnett.k12.ga.us 


